
Thread Turning Toolholders

A02-4

®

O!-Set Toolholders

Ordering Code
Right Hand L B=H L F Insert

Screw
Anvil

Screw
Torx
Key

RH
Anvil

LH
Anvil

SER 1212 F16-O 16 12 8 16 S16 A16 K16 AE16 AI16
SER 1616 H16-O 16 16 100 20 S16 A16 K16 AE16 AI16
SER 2020 K16-O 16 20 125 25 S16 A16 K16 AE16 AI16
SER 2525 M16-O 16 25 150 32 S16 A16 K16 AE16 AI16
SER 3232 P16-O 16 32 170 40 S16 A16 K16 AE16 AI16
SER 2525 M22-O 22 25 150 32 S22 A22 K22 AE22 AI22
SER 3232 P22-O 22 32 170 40 S22 A22 K22 AE22 AI22
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Thread Turning Toolholders

A02-2

®

Product Identi!cation
Threading Toolholders Ordering Codes

S E R K 162020

Clamping
 Method
 D =  Clamp  
S  = Screw  

E = External
I =  Internal 

   Insert
Pocket Size 

L  
06
08
08U
11
16
22
22U
27
27U
33U

I.C.  
5/32” 
3/16”
3/16”U
1/4”
3/8” 
1/2” 
1/2”U
5/8”
 5/8”U
3/4”U 

Shank Cross Section:
 External toolholders
square shank 

2020 = 20 mm x 20 mm

Internal toolholders
& boring bars 
round shank

0020 = Diam. of 20 mm

Length of 
Toolholder:
         mm
D  =   60
F   =   80
H  = 100
K   = 125
L   = 140
M  = 150
P   = 170
R   = 200
S   = 250
T   = 300
U   = 350
V   = 400

B -  With coolant  bore

CB - Carbide shank

 V - Vertical (on edge)

O - O"set style

D - Drop head

G - Gang tool

U - U-TYPE
R = Right Hand
L = Left Hand 


